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1972 

DEHOCPJ,.TIC PRIH.ARY 

UNITED STATES SENATOR 

Counties 

Aroostook: 

C,JJ.nber la:n.d 

Franklin 

Eanocck 

F'..110.x: 

Lincoln 

Oxford 

Penobscot 

Pisca,taq:u.is 

S.s.gada.1:loc 

Sornerse-:t 

Waldo 

Washington 

York 

Tota..1. 

Wi.lJ.fa .. in J)., H2:thaway, 
Aut,urn 

ll,l72 

3,376 

11,.355 

992 

6,066 

9eo 

788 

3, 714 

740 

884 

.-12192 
61:921 

Ja(:.k Lm1is Srrd:t,h.)' 
Portland 

160 

66 

99 

51 

228 

152 

136 

76 

92 



1972 

DErlOCRA'rIC PRTf·jARY 

REP.RESEHTATIVES TO CONGRESS 

FIRST DISTRICT 

CumberJ~and 

Kem1ebec 

Knox 

LincoJ.n 

Sagadahoc 

Waldo 

York 

Tofal 

SECOl'TD DIST'rtICT 

Androscoggin 

.Aroostook 

Franklin 

Hax1cock 

Oxford 

Penobscot 

Piscataquis 

Somerset 

W ashi...>1.g ton 

Total 

E-verett Brown Carson, 
Brunswick 

362 

533 

285 

11.,711 

Lewis G¢ J{axwel1, 
Wilt.on 

2.,148 

2.11 

690 

314 

1,242 

1,Lt39 

J.59 

480 

277 

6,960 

Peter N., Kyros, 
Portland 

8,446 

4,403 

757 

1,337 

684 

7,261 

23,357 

Elmer H.. Viole i:te, 
Van Buren 

9,160 

3,393 

367 

1,043 

2,406 

6,509 

582 

1,502 

878 --
25,Bho 



1972 

REPUBLI CAJ.'T PRil-IARY 

UNITED STATES SENATOR 

Robert A. G. :non.ks, Margaret. Chase Smith, 
Counties Cape Elizabeth Skowhega.n. 

.Andros,coggin 2.,18L1. h,276 

Aroostook 1~967 3,.938 

Ci;:;TJ ber 1 and ll,353 15,322 

F'rank.Un 716 2,123 

Hancock 1,807 5,388 

Ken.nebec 3,882 8,304 

Y.nox._ 1,206 3,061 

Lincoln 1.,132 2,930 

Oxford 1.,327 3,256 

Penobscot 4,390 8,882 

Piscataquis 659 1.,459 

Sagadah.oc 884 2,553' 

Somerset 1:298 2,822 

Waldo 737 2,264 

Washington 1.,026 2,467 

York 3,777 7,919 

-
Total 38 ,3l.i5 76,964 



1972 

REPUBLICAN PRil'LD,,;11Y 

REPRESENTJtTIVES TO COEGP..ESS 

FIRST DISTRICT 

. Cwnberland 

Kennebec 

i\faldo 

Total 

SECOND DISTRICT 

Androscoggin 

Aroostook 

Fr an}',l:i.n 

Hancock 

Oxford 

Penobscot 

Piscataquis 

Sornerset 

Washington 

Total 

L. Robert Po1~teous, Jr~ 
Cumberland 

22,055 

7,594 

. 2,298 

2,486 

1,579 

~258 

L.6,346 

Williams~ Cohen, 
Bangor 

~.,169 

3,504 

1,891 

3,1.31 

2.,681 

8s969 

l,J.65 

2:335 

1.,110 

28,955 

Cliftc::n. Ham1.a Yo'..ll1g, 
Bristol 

3,188 

2,815 

1,259 

1,800 

671 

901 

. 2,133 

12,767 

Abbott o .. G:;_~een~ 1• 

Col11.a'llbia 

1,734 

2.,134 

742 

3,723 

1,.517 

3,950 

933 

1,479 

2,251 

18,463 




